VEN
Wood
Veneer
LAM
Laminate
Complete Table List Pricing
Wood VeneerLaminate
Options
162	 © 2019 West Coast Industries © 2019 West Coast Industries	 163
Square 18 18 18 PA1818SQ18  1,154  1,665
18 18 20 PA1818SQ20  1,178  1,690
18 18 24 PA1818SQ24  1,227  1,739
20 20 18 PA2020SQ18  1,178  1,697
20 20 20 PA2020SQ20  1,202  1,722
20 20 24 PA2020SQ24  1,251  1,771
24 24 18 PA2424SQ18  1,382  1,943
24 24 20 PA2424SQ20  1,407  1,968
24 24 24 PA2424SQ24  1,455  2,017
30 30 16 PA3030SQ16  1,486  2,125
30 30 18 PA3030SQ18  1,529  2,187
30 30 20 PA3030SQ20  1,553  2,212
30 30 24 PA3030SQ24  1,602  2,262
36 36 16 PA3636SQ16  1,635  2,328
36 36 18 PA3636SQ18  1,677  2,391
36 36 20 PA3636SQ20  1,702  2,416
36 36 24 PA3636SQ24  1,750  2,465
PARSONS — Occasional
Table
Height
Top
Size
Continued on next page
Occasional — PARSONS
$Model #
Top Materials and Finishes
Any non-standard WCI Laminates (set-up charge)	 use manufacturers finish code 	 $150
Standard Wood Veneer	 use wood surface code	 n/c
Premium Laminates 	 PL	 A
Custom Wood Veneer	 CWV	 A
Special Pattern Veneer 	 SPV	 A
Stain to Match (set-up charge)	 STM	 $433
How to Order
WNM
Wood Natural Maple Veneer
The code: WNM specifies
wood natural maple veneer.
PA
Base Series
1818
Top Size
SQ
Top Shape
Table Model Number
A PA1818SQ18VENWNM is a Parsons series 18” x 18” square x
18” high occasional table, with four with wood veneer legs.
VEN
Material
18
Table Height
VEN
Wood
Veneer
LAM
Laminate
Complete Table List Pricing
Wood VeneerLaminate
Options
164	 © 2019 West Coast Industries © 2019 West Coast Industries	 165
Rectangle 18 36 16 PA1836RE16  1,291  1,916
18 36 18 PA1836RE18  1,334  1,979
18 36 20 PA1836RE20  1,358  2,003
18 48 16 PA1848RE16  1,433  2,111
18 48 18 PA1848RE18  1,476  2,174
18 48 20 PA1848RE20  1,500  2,198
18 60 16 PA1860RE16  1,566  2,301
18 60 18 PA1860RE18  1,609  2,364
18 60 20 PA1860RE20  1,633  2,389
20 30 16 PA2030RE16  1,273  1,892
20 30 18 PA2030RE18  1,315  1,955
20 30 20 PA2030RE20  1,340  2,163
24 36 16 PA2436RE16  1,418  2,095
24 36 18 PA2436RE18  1,460  2,177
24 48 16 PA2448RE16  1,547  2,288
24 48 18 PA2448RE18  1,590  2,351
Table
Height
Top
Size
PARSONS — Occasional Occasional — PARSONS
$Model #
Top Materials and Finishes
Any non-standard WCI Laminates (set-up charge)	 use manufacturers finish code 	 $150
Standard Wood Veneer	 use wood surface code	 n/c
Premium Laminates 	 PL	 A
Custom Wood Veneer	 CWV	 A
Special Pattern Veneer 	 SPV	 A
Stain to Match (set-up charge)	 STM	 $433
WNM
Wood Natural Maple Veneer
The code: WNM specifies
wood natural maple veneer.
How to Order
PA
Base Series
1860
Top Size
RE
Top Shape
Table Model Number
A PA1860RE18VENWNM is a Parsons series 18” x 60” rectangle
x 18” high occasional table, with four wood veneer legs.
VEN
Material
18
Table Height